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Anlage
Waldstrasse 100, 67112 Mutterstadt
G 06236 88761 tennis@tcmutterstadt.de

Sportwart/in
Chaturvedi, Parantap
T 01511 8874902 parantapc@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in
Baur, Miriam
T 0173 8878332 baur.miriam@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Denzer, Séren
T 0177 5663652 soeren.denzer@gmx.de
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Madchen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Raica Sonsee Baur
m 0163 7661086; raica.baur@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Baur, Raica Sonsee
Kroner, Finja
Képpl, Finja
Bathier, Julie
Morsh, Lara
Kirsch, Elin
Weber, Anne
Buch, Pia
Kraemer, Mary Jo
Berkel, Sara
Rassl, Annika
Germeyer, Anabelle
Lessau, Annika
Rassl, Helena
Diether, Emilia
Wei3, Sophia
Borstler, Victoria
Hotz, Annika
Eichenlaub, Clara
Meschut, Breana
Krawitz, Marie

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20652497
20754628
20803901
20803836
20809034
21055287
20806578
20757408
20766292
20766278
20766303
20957039
21210896
21112053
21112084
21105066
21109879
21065041
20966062
20966075
21065059

LK DR Info
LK13,1
LK14,8
LK23,1
LK25,0
LK23,7
LK23,4
LK23,3
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK22,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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